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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagme what you can do! 

BUILDING A • FIRST FLOOR 

IOOA 
I0IA 
102A 
I 04A 
105A 
106A 
107A 
108A 
109A 
ll0A 
I llA 
112A 
113A 
114A 
115A 
116A 
117A 
118A 
119A 
120A 
121A 
122A 
123A 

Lobby 
Sealing 
Focully Office
Women·, Dressing Room 
Men·s Dressing Room 
Sloroge 
Accessible Toiet 
Corridor 
Continuing Education Office 
Men's To,let 
Women's Toiet 
Corridor 
Theatre Office 
Phone Room 
Corridor 
Women's Toilet 
Men's Toilel 
Entrance Holl 
Electrical Equipmenl Room 
Green Room 
Theatre Manager Office 
Stage 
Scenery Storage 

130A 

r Fire Extinguisher 
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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING B - FIRST FLOOR 

NORTH 

I00B 

I0IB 

I02B 

I04B 

109B 

118B 

119B 

120B 

126B 

1278 

128B 

129B 

130B 

13IB 

I32B 

I33B 

134B 

135B 

136B 

SOUTH 

lOOB 

lOIB 

102B-l 

102B-2 

1028-3 

103B 

104B 

I05B 

I06B 

107B 

108B 

109B 

l I0B 

11 lB 

112B 

113B 

114B 

115B 

l lSB-I 

115B-2 

I16B 

117B 

1I8B 

I19B 

1208 

I21B 

122B 

Vancura Room 

Technical Service 

Library Office 

Library Office

Reference Office 

Multimedia Office 

Multimedia Workroom 

Multimedia Services Archive 

Room 

Technical Services 

library Kitchenette 

Electrical EQuipment Room 

Mechanical Room 

Storage/ Office Supplies 

Dota Closet 

Book Drop 

Women's Toilet 

Men's Toilet 

library 

Lobby 

File Room 

OAR Storage Room 

Advisor Office 

Advisor Office 

Student Waiting Area 

D.N.E. 

D.N.E. 

Advisor Office 

Advisor Office 

D.N.E. 

Advisor / GED Office 

Advisor Office 

Advisor Office

Advisor Office 

OAR Area 

OAR Storage 

Advisor Office 

OAR Dvector Office

OAR Kitchenette 

Electrical EQuipment Room 

Corridor 

Women's Toilet 

Men's Toilet 

Custodial Closet 

Elevator EQuipment Room 

OAR Storage 
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Imagine what you can do! 
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BUILDING B - SECOND FLOOR 

201B 
202B 
203B 

204B 

205B 
206B 
207B 
208B 
209B 

Office 
MIS / IT 
MIS / IT
MIS / IT
MIS / IT
MIS / IT
MIS / IT 

212B 

219B 

222B 

223B 
224B 
225B 
226B 
234B 
238B 
2398-1 
2398-2 
241B 
242B 
245B 
247B 
257B 

Kitchen
Office 
Office 
Office 
Office  
Office 
Duplication 
Lights Out Room 
Classroom - Technology Enhanced 
Museum 

AE Assessment/Retention Specialist 
AECPO Fiscal/Grants Manager 
Library 

219B 

216B 

210B 
211B 

221B 

Director of Human Resources
Office 
College Service Center
Human Resources Office 

Human Resources Office 

Human Resources Office 

Office
Data Closet
Office

Board Room
Office
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MORTON COLLEGE 

3008 

3018 

3028 

3038 

3048 

3058 

3068 

3078 

3088 

3098 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING B - THIRD FLOOR 

3108 

3118 

3138 

3148 

3158 

3168 

3178 

318B 

3198 

3208 

3218 

3228 
3238 

3248 

3258 

3268 

North Corridor - Eosl/West 

Technology Clowoom 

Faculty Office 

Computer Clossrocm 

Deon's Office

Deon's Office Assistants

Office

(See 3208) 

Faculty Office 

Faculty Office 

Faculty Office  

(See 3178) 

Computer Classroom 

D.N.E. 
D.N.E. 

Computer Clossrocm 

Computer Classroom 

Office

Office

Computer Classroom

Faculty Office 

327B 

328B 
3298 

3308 

3318 

3328 

Faculty Office

Faculty Office  

Computer Classroom 

Faculty Office

Faculty Office
Faculty Office
Classroom

Faculty Office 

Faculty Office 

Faculty Office
Faculty Office

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE 
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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING B - THIRD FLOOR 

CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE 

333B 

334B 

335B 

336B 

337B 

338B 

339B 

340B 

341B 

3428 

3438 

344B 

3458 

3468 

3478 

3488 

349B 

350B 

3518 

3528 

353B 

354B 

3558 

356B 

Classroom-Nursing 

Tech Classroom 

Classroom-Nursing 

Classroom 

Classroom 

East Corridor North/South (North End) 

Men's Restroom 

Women's Reslroom 

East Corridor North/ South (South End) 

Electricol Power. Telephones & Doto Distribution 

South Corridor Eosl/West 

Lounge Area-Southwest Comer 

Electrical Power & Doto Distribution 

West Corridor North/South (South End) 

West Corridor North/South (North End) 

D.N.E. 

Seminar/Study Room 

Computer Room Nursing 

"Secure" Storage Room-Nursing 

Classroom-Nursing t.C.U. 

Storage Room-Nursing (wilhin 333) 

Electrical Power Distribution 

"Secure" Storage Room-Nursing 

Office 
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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING C - FIRST FLOOR 

lOOC 

101C 

102C 

103C 

103C-1 

104C 

105C 

I06C 

107C 

108C 

109C 

1 I0C 

111C 

112C 

113C 

114C 

11SC 

116C 

t 17C 

118C 

1t9C 

120C 

t2tC 

t22C 

123C 

124C 

12SC 

126C 

127C 

128C 

129C 

130C 

131C 

132C 

133C 

134C 

13SC 

4Ca 

Entry 

Staff Dining 

Custodial Closet 

Mai�oom 

Storage - Bookstore 

Storage - Music Department 

Lecture Hall 

Lecture Hall 

Seminar/ Conference Room 

Faculty Office - Music Instructor 

Music Practice Room 

Music Classroom / Rehearsal Room 

Music Practice Room 

Music Practice Roam 

Music Practice Room 

Cold Case Otftce 

Music Classroom 

Music Studio / Storage 

Music Practice Room 

Office - CSO 

Office - CSO Dispatch 

Storage - Bookstore 

Storage - Custodial 

Frst Aid Room 

Men's Taiet / Lockers 

Women's Toilet / Lockers 

Corridor 

Cafeteria - Dining 

Cafeteria - Office 

Men's Taier - Stott Only 
Women's Toilet 

Men's To�et 

Women's Toilet - sratt Only 

Mechanical Room 

Storage - Bookstare 

Bookstore 

Bookstore Manager's Office 

Bulb Room 
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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING C - SECOND FLOOR 

203C 
204C 
20SC 
206C 
207C 
2l4C 
2ISC 
2l6C 
2l7C 
2l8C 

2I9C 
220C 
22IC 

Business Office 
Conference Room 
Office 
Office 
Office 

222C 
223C 
224C 
22SC 
226C 
227C 
22BC 
229C 
230C 
231C 
232C 
233C 
23tC 
23SC 
236C 
236C-1 
237C 
238C 
239C 
240C 
240C-1 
240C-2 
241C 
242C 
243C 
244C 
24SC 

256C 
259C 
26IC 
263C 
26SC 

Corecr Plocement - Unoccupied 
Foculty Office
Testing & Assessment Speciolist 
AECPO Public Assistonce Specialist 
lnstitutionol Reseorch 

AECPO Program Associate 
AECPO Support 
AECPO Academic Skills Speciar�, 

Deon AECPO 
AECPO Support Speciolisl 
Ass�tant Dean AECPO 
Drector. Business & Cammunicalions 

Testing Center 
Testing Center 
AECPO Foculty Resource Room
Faculty Resource Room 
Adjunct Faculty Union Office 
AECPO Computer Lob 
Make-up Exam Room 
Coordinator Student Success Student 
Union 
Sludent Activities Director 
Sludent Aclivities Gome Roam 
Student Activities Support CRCP 
Enrollmenl Specialist 
UPS Recruiter Office 
Transfer Center Office
AECPO Project Cor 

Lounge 
Storage 
Lounge 
Inventory Roam Student Aclivities 
Electncol Closet 

201C Tutoring Center
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324C

Imagine what you can do! 

'31ac 
325C

BUILDING C - THIRD FLOOR 

300C 
30IC 
302C 

IC 303C 
304C 
305C 

3 306C 
327C1 307C 

South Corridor East/West 
Classroom• Health, Nutrition. CPR 
Office 
Foculty Office
Seminor/Study Room Clossroom• 
Chemistry Lecture Clossroom• 
Chemistry 
Faculty Office 

315C C 
308C 

309C 

Faculty Office 

Faculty Office 

330C
310C Faculty Office 

311 C
311C 

,. 312C 
CloSStoom • Planetarium 
Faculty Office 

I 331C
I 

313C 
314C 

363C 315C 

i 
3l6C 

I 
317C 

I 333C 318C 

� '3o6C 
319C 

Focully Office
Office
Office 
Office 
Office 
Clossroom
Faculty Office 

I 
320C 
321C 

Clossroom
Faculty Office 

I '33sc 322C Faculty Office 

323C 
324C 

3 3 325C 
,. 6 

)36C
326C 

c 366C 365C 4 327C C 
328C 
329C 
330C 

3C 331C 
'7B

m 
332C 

I 301C '3osc 
333C 

I 
334C 

Classroom
Classroom
Classroom 
(See Room 31 SC) 
Clossroom 
Office
Office
CloSStoom 
Classroom 
(See Room 31 lC) 
CIOSSIOOm 
(See Room 306C) 

I 

I 
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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING D - FIRST FLOOR 

1000 

1010 

1020 

1030 

1().40 

1050 

1060 

1070 

1080 

1090 

1100 

1110 

1120 

1130 

1140 

1150 

1160 

1170 

1180 

1190 

1200 

1210 

1220 

1230 

1240 

1250 

1260 

1270 

1280 

1290 

1300 

1310 

1320 

1330 

1340 

1350 

1360 

1370 

1380 

1390 

1400 

1410 

1420 

1430 

1440 

Vestibule 

Focililies & Operations Specialist 

Di'e  ctor of Facilities & Opera lions 

Facilities & Operolions 

Sculpture 

Child Learning Center 

Ari Room 

Photo Ulility 

Trans. lob 

Clowoom 

Aulo Lob 

H.V .A.C  lob. 

Faculty Office 

Focufty Office 

Blue Print Room 

LOCkshop

Office

 Hal 

Cus1odiol Storage 

Women's Restroom 

Men's Restroom 

Entrance 

Phone/Electrical

Kiln Room 

Storage 

Comp,essor Sloroge 

Storage 

Hon 

Photo Enlarger 

Photo Dev. 

Pho10 Dev. 

Phone/Electrical 

Mechanical Room 

Lounge 

Grinding Room 

Quality Conlrof 

Faculty Office 

Faculty Office 

Compuler Areo 

Aulo Tool Crib 

H.V. A .C . ToolCnb 

Swilchgeor/Bectricol 
D. N .E. 

Storage 



MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING D - SECOND FLOOR 

200D 

201D 

2020 

203D 

204D 

205D 

206D 

i· 
207D 

208D 

Cooidor 

Classroom

Classroom• Tech Room 

Classroom 

Classroom 

Cuslodiol Sloreroom jBulk) 

Electrical & Dalo Dislribulion 

Doto Processing SIOfoge 

Mechanical Equipment Room 

202D 204D 

200D 

201 C' '2oao 
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MORTON COLLEGE 

Imagine what you can do! 

BUILDING E - FIRST FLOOR 

\ lOOE 

101E 

102E 

103E 

104E 

JOSE 

106E 

107E 

108E 

109E 

11 tE 

115E 

116E 

120E 

122E 

123E 

Entry Lobby 

Fi-st Aid Room 

Women's Locker Room 

Men's Locker Room 

Main Gymnasium 

First Aid Restroom 

Women's Pubic Restroom 

Electrical Equipment Room 

Men·s Pubtic Restroom 

Elevator Equipment Room 

Women's Showers 

Corridor 

Men's Showers 

Men's Locker Room 

Corridor 

,. 



BUILDING E – 2ND FLOOR 

 








